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240340 Albertini , Zach M 9 2015 X
240346 Alsip , Cody M 9 2015 X
154954 Anderson , CJ M 12 2012 X
252998 Anderson , Madison N F 11 2013 X
210799 Anderson , Tyler M 10 2014 X
178471 Asher , Hunter  M 11 2013 X
232424 Austin , Willmore M 9 2015 X
250276 Baker , Channing F 9 2015 X
151885 Barnhill , Rose F 10 2014 X
239944 Barton , Emily Grace F 9 2015 X
179683 Barton , Raeanne F 10 2014 X
179848 Bell , Katelyn F 11 2013 X
243305 Bingham , Shane M 9 2015 X
260387 Blakley , Abby F 9 2015 X
259746 Blankenship , Thor M 9 2015 X
147739 Bollmer , Nick M 11 2013 X
191695 Bolton , Sarah F 9 2015 X
250420 Bowling , Chase  M 12 2011 X
251780 Bowling , Devin M 9 2015 X
232171 Bowling , Jason M 11 2013 X
232527 Bray , Kashala F 10 2014 X
210865 Brofford , Robert M 12 2012 X
251781 Brooks , Jacob M 9 2015 X
221267 Brown , Blake M 10 2014 X
248957 Brown , Cierra F 10 2014 C
213207 Broyles , Zach M 8 - X
199462 Bryant , Jesse M 11 2013 X
142082 Bryant , Tanner M 12 2012 X
212148 Bunch , Breanna  F 10 2014 X
232439 Burton , Justin M 11 2013 X
139743 Bush , Chelsey F 12 2012 X
178472 Caldwell , Austin M 11 2013 X
253004 Caldwell , Autumn M F 7 - X
227943 Caldwell , Jacob M 9 2015 X
154962 Campbell , Jeremy M 12 2012 X
151874 Canada , Jodie F 12 2012 X
219722 Canada , Josh M 10 2014 X
154981 Canada , Tim M 12 2012 X
238106 Carpenter , Kayley F 7 - X
225095 Carr , Jarrett M 10 2014 X
248962 Carter , Cassie F 10 2014 C
151879 Carter , Holly F 10 2014 X
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212162 Chaffman , Ashlee F 8 - X
210864 Chaffman , Joseph  M 12 2012 X
257602 Chandler , Matthew M 9 2015 X
191687 Clear , Hannah F 10 2014 X
259748 Coffey , Cody M 10 2014 X
147749 Collette , Montana M 12 2011 X
227758 Collins , Jodie F 11 2012 X
210863 Conchas , Blake M 11 2013 X
210858 Conchas , Cord M 12 2012 X
212160 Conlin , Kaylee F 9 2015 X
166043 Cooper , Emma F 12 2012 X
210797 Cooper , Isaac  M 10 2014 X
179766 Cooper , Rachel F 11 2013 C
227756 Cooter , Johnna F 11 2012 X
250306 Copeland , Matthew M 11 2013 X
227749 Cox , Anastaisa F 10 2013 X
247796 Cox , Mikel M 9 2015 X
179745 Crawford , Whitney F 11 2013 C
159573 Crisologo , Casey M 12 2012 X
239380 Culler , Zach M 9 2015 X
147717 Cupp , Austin M 12 2011 X
139477 Cupp , Ben M 11 2013 X
253674 Cusson-Walker , John M 11 2013 X
153711 Daniels , Dakota M 12 2012 X
213204 Davenport , Bethany F 8 - X
213202 Davenport , McKayla F 9 2015 X
171180 Davenport , Trey M 11 2013 X
259750 Davis , Darren M 11 2013 X
240357 Davis , Michael M 9 2015 X
179681 Dennis-Bay , Lilly F 10 2014 X
210811 Dingess , Matthew M 10 2014 X
215203 Dobek , Reanna F 11 2013 C
179835 Dollar , Lorissa F 11 2013 X
161477 Dopel , Johnna F 12 2012 X
240352 Downs , Shane M 10 2014 X
196313 Downs , Tyler M 11 2013 X
232167 Edmisten , Kyle M 10 2014 X
139462 Elliott , Lauren F 12 2012 X
179749 Ellis , Hannah F 11 2013 C
227750 Ellison , Brandi F 10 2013 X
261042 Ellison , Christian  M 8 - X
210849 Estep , Andrew M 11 2013 X
190819 Estes , Abbey F 10 2014 X
210725 Evans , Blake M 10 2014 X
239957 Farris , Megan F 9 2015 X
221352 Faulkner , Meleah F 9 2015 X
240339 Faulkner , Zach M 9 2015 X
161480 Feltner , Seirra F 10 2014 X
232309 Foley , Jacob M 12 2012 X
191691 Frazier , Kaelie  F 9 2015 X
260389 Frazier , Shelby F 9 2015 X
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240347 Gambrell , Tyler M 9 2015 X
139485 Garrett , Kyle M 12 2012 X
227944 Garrett , Trevor M 9 2015 X
217114 Gibbs , Aaron M 10 2014 X
187186 Gibbs , Peyton M 11 2013 X
173384 Gibson , Alexis F 12 2012 X
240319 Gilley , Haven F 9 2015 X
260391 Glanton , Octavia F 9 2015 X
215200 Goodin , Cameron F 12 2012 C
240336 Graham , Kyle M 9 2015 X
247797 Green , Jimmy  M 9 2015 X
191693 Grubb , Haley F 9 2015 X
139795 Halcomb , David Reece M 8 - X
142081 Halcomb , Luke M 12 2012 X
249136 Hale , Taylor  M 9 2015 X
243114 Hall , Lucas M 10 2014 X
240350 Hall , Tim M 9 2015 X
253005 Hamblin , Diana J F 10 2014 X
240321 Hamblin , Haley F 9 2015 X
179752 Hamilton , Chelsey F 11 2013 X
177752 Hamilton , Emma F 7 - X
232173 Harlan , Brandon M 11 2013 X
139692 Harris , Michael Wayne M 12 2012 X
248961 Hatfield , Tayiah F 9 2015 C
212161 Helton , Katie F 9 2015 X
237945 Hensley , Craig M 8 - X
178473 Hickey , Sean M 11 2013 X
190818 Hickey , Taryn F 12 2013 X
191692 Hill , Amber  F 9 2015 X
215196 Hinkle , Brittany F 12 2012 C
253680 Hone , Devin M 10 2014 X
243307 Huddleston , Austin M 9 2015 X
151882 Huddleston , Jezni F 9 2012 X
232310 Hunter , Jared M 9 2015 X
240356 Hurst , Jessie  M 9 2015 X
227752 Irons , Amanda F 11 2012 X
178478 Jackson , Nathan M 11 2013 X
259749 Jarboe , Conner M 10 2014 X
232423 Jared , Wilson M 9 2015 X
249135 Jody , Andrew M 10 2014 X
154940 Johnson , Cameron M 12 2012 X
188961 Johnson , Corey  M 10 2014 X
161481 Johnson , Sherry F 11 2012 X
261055 Johnson , Victoria F 7 - X
151873 Jones , Allison F 12 2012 X
253006 Jones , Amy M F 11 2013 X
253007 Jordan , Samantha K F 11 2013 X
243309 Justice , Noah M 10 2014 X
232437 Katelynn , Johnson F 10 2014 X
210829 Keltner , Drew M 10 2014 X
191698 Kinder , Destiny  F 11 2013 X
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161061 King , Mattia F 12 2012 C
212113 Kirk , Dylan M 10 2014 X
210716 Lambdin , Logan  M 10 2014 X
239376 Langford , Noah M 9 2015 X
179755 Lanham , Alyssa F 11 2013 C
178003 Lawson , Brian  Tyler M 9 2015 X
151888 Lawson , Brooklyn F 11 2012 X
240338 Lawson , Jordan M 9 2015 X
191689 Lawson , Kaitlyn F 10 2014 X
219148 Lawson , Kayla  F 9 2015 X
221351 Lawson , Lindi Kate F 8 - X
261051 Lawson , Markayla  M 10 2014 X
227945 Lawson , River M 12 2012 X
176599 Lawson , Spencer M 11 2013 X
154987 Lawson , Tyler M 12 2012 X
210821 Lawson , Tyler M 10 2014 X
199293 Lawson , Zach M 11 2013 X
239942 Lewis , Alexandra F 10 2014 X
253673 Lindsey , Audreyana F 11 2013 X
253691 Lindsey , Triston M 8 - X
142083 Logan , Keaton M 12 2012 X
177743 Logsden , Sydney F 12 2011 X
210793 Logsdon , Zachary M 10 2014 X
240358 Lyons , Damon M 9 2015 X
210786 McIntosh , Peyton M 10 2014 X
161062 McKiddy , Carla F 12 2012 C
177750 McKiddy , Rachael F 11 2012 X
153708 McKiddy , Tristin M 12 2012 X
139509 Mckee , Chris M 11 2013 X
179841 Mcvay , Britany F 11 2013 C
210826 Meadors , Jared M 10 2014 X
179853 Meadors , Rachel F 10 2014 X
179762 Minton , Allison F 11 2013 X
260385 Minton , Emily F 9 2015 X
240342 Mitchell , Ross M 9 2015 X
150199 Monhollen , Shelby F 12 2012 X
253183 Morgan , Paul W M 11 2013 X
179682 Morningstar , Tori F 10 2014 X
179856 Moses , Ashley F 10 2014 X
210722 Mullis , Darren M 10 2014 X
248955 Nantz , Bailey F 9 2015 C
253008 Nantz , Chyna E F 11 2013 X
260383 Neace , Allison F 9 2015 X
215202 Nicely , Brittany F 11 2013 C
191688 Nichols , Gracie F 10 2014 X
227753 Noe , Charlotte F 11 2012 X
240324 Olephant , Jacqueline F 9 2015 X
253009 Oliphant , ReighAnn N F 11 2013 X
210723 Parks , Montana M 10 2014 X
212154 Parrott , Carmen  F 10 2014 X
166891 Partin , Jared M 12 2012 X
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215205 Partin , Monica F 10 2014 C
213218 Patel , Neel  M 9 2015 X
248963 Patterson , Elizabeth F 11 2013 C
239951 Paul , Courtney  F 9 2015 X
178476 Paul , Jacob M 11 2013 X
239383 Paul , Tyson M 9 2015 X
240345 Perry , Devin M 9 2015 X
180623 Perry , Robert M 11 2013 X
159576 Petrey , Adam M 12 2012 X
219149 Petrey , Hannah F 9 2015 X
240337 Potter , Trae M 9 2015 X
237671 Powell , Chandler M 9 2015 X
178007 Powers , David M 9 2015 X
178513 Powers , Dawson M 11 2013 X
210839 Powers , Johnnie M 10 2014 X
248958 Prakash , Sydney F 9 2015 C
178492 Prewitt , Tanner M 11 2013 X
177746 Rachael , McKiddy F 11 2012 X
221266 Rains , Caleb M 9 2015 X
221356 Rains , Hannah F 8 - X
239385 Rains , Josh M 9 2015 X
261054 Reeder , Callie F 7 - X
178005 Rhodes , Roy Joe M 12 2012 X
237670 Rice , Bayley M 10 2014 X
212980 Rice , Lilly F 9 2015 X
261039 Richardson , Jordan  M 8 - X
194259 Richardson , Josh M 11 2013 X
179838 Richardson , Laura F 11 2013 X
217113 Rivera , Seth M 10 2014 X
210807 Roberts , Lathen M 10 2014 X
179860 Roe , Bailey F 10 2014 X
240360 Rose , Caleb M 9 2015 X
210713 Rose , Cameron M 10 2014 X
243388 Ross , Morgan F 12 2012 X
248956 Rutherford , Piper F 9 2015 C
248954 Sampson , Courtni F 10 2014 C
139489 Sasko , Johnathan M 12 2012 X
212977 Schupanitz , Carolann F 10 2014 X
210708 Sexton , Colton M 10 2014 X
217112 Sharpe , Christian M 10 2014 X
261050 Shaw , Jena  F 10 2014 X
150206 Shelley , Rachel F 12 2012 X
232165 Shelton , Tyler M 10 2014 X
212981 Shepherd , Lauren E F 9 2015 X
210817 Shriner , Caleb M 10 2014 X
191690 Shupanitz , Carolann F 10 2014 X
232311 Siler , Anthony TW  M 8 - X
210862 Siler , Caleb M 10 2014 X
179677 Siler , Hope F 10 2014 X
243387 Siler , Kaitlyn F 10 2014 X
179760 Siler , Kelsey F 11 2013 C
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240353 Simpson , Brandon M 10 2014 X
253184 Smiley , Caleb M 9 2015 X
179852 Smith , Annie F 11 2013 X
219723 Smith , Austin M 11 2013 X
179864 Smith , Brooklyn F 9 2015 X
191694 Smith , MacKenzie F 9 2015 X
227748 Smith , Savannah F 10 2013 X
240354 Spivey , Larry M 10 2014 X
212978 Stephens , Jaine F 9 2015 X
253688 Stephens , Michael  M 9 2015 X
253186 Strickland , Zachery J M 10 2014 X
210836 Strunk , Drew M 10 2014 X
240355 Summers , Curtis M 9 2015 X
210718 Swain , Dawson M 10 2014 X
232438 Sydney , Begley F 12 2012 X
232436 Sydney , Begley F 12 2012 X
248720 Tackett , Tasha F 11 2013 X
139792 Tan , Christian M 10 2014 X
212107 Taylor , Devin M 10 2014 X
240326 Taylor , Madison F 9 2015 X
248960 Teague , Sarah F 9 2015 C
239372 Terry , Dylan M 10 2014 X
199298 Thornton , Jimmy  M 11 2013 X
253011 Towe , Sarah F 11 2013 X
139466 Vanderpool , Emily F 12 2012 X
177788 Vanover , Madison F 8 - X
239370 Vaughn , Bradley M 8 - X
232517 Waddell , Kayla F 10 2014 X
210719 Walsh , Chris  M 10 2014 X
253693 Watson , Jayden M 8 - X
139515 Watson , Jon M 12 2012 X
232164 Watson , Jonathon M 9 2015 X
211943 Watson , Payton  M 10 2014 X
178953 Wells , Jacob Reese M 10 2014 X
178004 Wells , Jason R M 12 2012 X
151881 West , Savannah F 10 2014 X
261056 Wetherill , Abigail F 7 - X
210854 White , Matthew M 11 2013 X
240348 Williford , Zach M 9 2015 X
210711 Wilson , Dylan M 10 2014 X
176600 Wilson , Jared  M 9 2015 X
217115 Wilson , Luke  M 10 2014 X
260384 Wilson , Sadie F 9 2015 X
210859 Witt , Brandon M 12 2012 X
251782 Wohlfarth , Luke  M 9 2015 X
139519 Wolfarth , Daniel M 11 2013 X
240343 Woods , Josh M 9 2015 X
154942 Woods , Luke M 12 2012 X
178488 Woolforth , Daniel M 11 2013 X
147732 Wynn , Jarod M 11 2010 X
240344 Yount , Preston M 9 2015 X
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139793 Zehr , Anna Grace F 10 2014 X
261053 Zehr , Emma F 7 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Blankenship, Thor 
Bowling, Jason 
Bryant, Jesse 
Caldwell, Austin 
Coffey, Cody 
Crisologo, Casey 
Davis, Darren 

X Downs, Tyler 
Edmisten, Kyle 
Evans, Blake 
Green, Jimmy  
Harlan, Brandon 
Harris, Michael Wayne

X Jackson, Tristan 
Jarboe, Conner 
Justice, Noah 
Partin, Jared 
Prewitt, Tanner 
Rains, Caleb 
Shelton, Tyler 
Watson, Jonathon 
Wilson, Dylan 
Wohlfarth, Luke  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Blake 
Carr, Jarrett 
Crisologo, Casey 
Downs, Tyler 
Johnson, Cameron 
Johnson, Corey  
Lambdin, Logan  
Lawson, Zach 
Petrey, Adam 
Powell, Chandler 
Rains, Caleb 
Rice, Bayley 
Richardson, Josh 

X Rose, Cameron 
Sasko, Johnathan 
Wilson, Dylan 
Woods, Luke 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baker, Channing 
Bolton, Sarah 

X Centers, Madison 
Clear, Hannah 
Estes, Abbey 

X Faulkner, Meleah 
Feltner, Seirra 
Frazier, Kaelie  
Hill, Amber  
Kinder, Destiny  
Lawson, Kaitlyn 
Lawson, Kayla  
Lawson, Lindi Kate

Nichols, Gracie 
Petrey, Hannah 
Rains, Hannah 
Smith, MacKenzie 
Vanderpool, Emily 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Caldwell, Jacob 
Copeland, Matthew 
Evans, Blake 
Morgan, Paul W
Shriner, Caleb 
Smiley, Caleb 
Strickland, Zachery J
Terry, Dylan 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Anderson, Madison N
Bray, Kashala 
Caldwell, Autumn M
Hamblin, Diana J
Hamilton, Chelsey 
Jones, Amy M
Jordan, Samantha K
McKiddy, Rachael 
Nantz, Chyna E
Olephant, Jacqueline 
Oliphant, ReighAnn N
Rice, Lilly 

X Smiley, Breanne L
Towe, Sarah 

X White, Cassandra D

Varsity
Cheerleading

Brown, Cierra 
Carter, Cassie 
Cooper, Rachel 
Crawford, Whitney 
Dobek, Reanna 
Ellis, Hannah 
Goodin, Cameron 
Hatfield, Tayiah 
Hinkle, Brittany 
King, Mattia 
Lanham, Alyssa 
McKiddy, Carla 
Mcvay, Britany 
Nantz, Bailey 
Nicely, Brittany 
Partin, Monica 
Patterson, Elizabeth 
Prakash, Sydney 
Rutherford, Piper 
Sampson, Courtni 
Siler, Kelsey 
Teague, Sarah 

Varsity
Football

Albertini, Zach 
Alsip, Cody 
Anderson, CJ 
Anderson, Tyler 
Asher, Hunter  
Austin, Willmore 
Bingham, Shane 

X Bollmer, Nick 
X Braden, River 

Caldwell, Austin 
Campbell, Jeremy 
Canada, Josh 
Canada, Tim 
Chaffman, Joseph  
Conchas, Blake 
Conchas, Cord 
Cooper, Isaac  
Copeland, Matthew 
Cox, Mikel 
Davenport, Trey 
Davis, Michael 
Dingess, Matthew 
Downs, Shane 
Downs, Tyler 
Estep, Andrew 
Evans, Blake 
Faulkner, Zach 
Gambrell, Tyler 
Garrett, Kyle 
Garrett, Trevor 
Graham, Kyle 
Green, Jimmy  

X Griffith, CJ 
Hale, Taylor  
Hall, Tim 

X Hickey, Sean 
Huddleston, Austin 
Hurst, Jessie  
Jackson, Nathan 
Jody, Andrew 
Johnson, Cameron 
Justice, Noah 

X Keltner, Drew 
X Kirk, Dylan 

Lambdin, Logan  
Langford, Noah 
Lawson, Jordan 
Lawson, River 
Lawson, Tyler 
Logsdon, Zachary 
Lyons, Damon 
McIntosh, Peyton 
McKiddy, Tristin 

X Meadors, Jared 
Mitchell, Ross 

X Monhollen, Anthony 
Mullis, Darren 

X Nelson, Eli 
X Parks, Montana 

Paul, Jacob 
Perry, Devin 
Potter, Trae 
Powers, Dawson 

X Powers, Johnnie 
Prewitt, Tanner 

X Reynolds, Austin 
X Roberts, Lathen 

Rose, Caleb 
Rose, Cameron 
Sexton, Colton 
Shriner, Caleb 
Simpson, Brandon 
Spivey, Larry 
Strunk, Drew 
Summers, Curtis 
Swain, Dawson 

X Taylor, Devin 
Walsh, Chris  
White, Matthew 
Williford, Zach 
Wilson, Dylan 
Witt, Brandon 
Wolfarth, Daniel 
Woods, Josh 
Woods, Luke 
Woolforth, Daniel 
Yount, Preston 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baker, Channing 
X Barrett, Alexis 

Blakley, Abby 
Bolton, Sarah 
Bunch, Breanna  

X Canada, Kyla  
Clear, Hannah 
Dopel, Johnna 
Elliott, Lauren 
Faulkner, Meleah 
Frazier, Shelby 
Glanton, Octavia 
Grubb, Haley 
Hill, Amber  
Huddleston, Jezni 
Johnson, Sherry 
Kinder, Destiny  
Lawson, Kaitlyn 
McKiddy, Rachael 
Minton, Allison 
Minton, Emily 

X Moore, Destiny 
Moses, Ashley 
Neace, Allison 

X Parks, Kaitlin 
Rachael, McKiddy 

X Stevens, Kelcie 
Waddell, Kayla 
Wilson, Sadie 
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Varsity
Golf - Boys

Harlan, Brandon 
Harris, Michael Wayne
Lawson, Brian  Tyler
Rhodes, Roy Joe
Wells, Jacob Reese
Wells, Jason R

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Carpenter, Kayley 
X Carter, Hope 
X Cooper, Emma 

Davenport, Bethany 
Davenport, McKayla 
Gibson, Alexis 
Katelynn, Johnson 
Minton, Allison 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bollmer, Nick 
Bowling, Chase  
Collette, Montana 
Culler, Zach 
Cupp, Austin 
Foley, Jacob 
Gibbs, Aaron 

X Gibbs, Peyton 
X Hone, Deron 

Langford, Noah 
X Lawson, Tyler 
X Malloy, Jarod 

Patel, Neel  
Paul, Tyson 
Perry, Robert 

X Prater, Stevie 
Rains, Josh 
Rivera, Seth 
Sharpe, Christian 
Terry, Dylan 
Vaughn, Bradley 
Watson, Jon 
Watson, Payton  
Wilson, Luke  
Wynn, Jarod 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnhill, Rose 
Barton, Raeanne 
Bush, Chelsey 
Canada, Jodie 
Carter, Holly 
Dennis-Bay, Lilly 
Gilley, Haven 
Hamblin, Haley 
Jones, Allison 

X Lawson, Brooklyn 
Morningstar, Tori 
Olephant, Jacqueline 
Rice, Lilly 
Schupanitz, Carolann 
Shepherd, Lauren E
Shupanitz, Carolann 
Siler, Hope 
Stephens, Jaine 
Taylor, Madison 
West, Savannah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Chaffman, Joseph  
Ellison, Christian  
Foley, Jacob 
Halcomb, David Reece

X Hunter, Jared 
Lambdin, Logan  
Richardson, Jordan  
Siler, Anthony TW  
Siler, Caleb 
Tan, Christian 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Barton, Raeanne 
X Bolton, Kelsey 
X Bray, Kashala 

Hamblin, Haley 
Hamilton, Emma 
Helton, Katie 
Johnson, Victoria 
Lawson, Markayla  
Paul, Courtney  
Reeder, Callie 
Roe, Bailey 
Shaw, Jena  

X Vanderpool, Emily 
Wetherill, Abigail 
Zehr, Anna Grace
Zehr, Emma 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Brofford, Robert 
Bryant, Tanner 
Burton, Justin 
Canada, Tim 
Chandler, Matthew 
Cooper, Isaac  
Daniels, Dakota 
Davenport, Trey 
Halcomb, Luke 
Hickey, Sean 
Lawson, River 
Lawson, Spencer 
Lawson, Tyler 

Lawson, Zach 
Logan, Keaton 
Petrey, Adam 
Sasko, Johnathan 
Smith, Austin 
Swain, Dawson 
Wilson, Jared  
Woods, Luke 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Cooper, Emma 
Cox, Anastaisa 
Dennis-Bay, Lilly 
Ellison, Brandi 
Hickey, Taryn 
Irons, Amanda 
Jones, Allison 
Katelynn, Johnson 
Lawson, Brooklyn 
Logsden, Sydney 
Morningstar, Tori 
Nichols, Gracie 
Roe, Bailey 
Smith, Savannah 
Sydney, Begley 

Varsity
Volleyball

Barton, Emily Grace
Bell, Katelyn 

X Bolton, Kelsey 
Bunch, Breanna  
Chaffman, Ashlee 
Conlin, Kaylee 
Dollar, Lorissa 
Elliott, Lauren 
Farris, Megan 
Frazier, Kaelie  
Helton, Katie 

X Hickey, Taryn 
Johnson, Sherry 
Lewis, Alexandra 
Meadors, Rachel 
Monhollen, Shelby 
Moses, Ashley 
Noe, Charlotte 
Parrott, Carmen  
Paul, Courtney  
Richardson, Laura 
Roe, Bailey 
Smith, Annie 
Smith, Brooklyn 
Smith, MacKenzie 
Tackett, Tasha 
Vanderpool, Emily 

Varsity
Wrestling

Caldwell, Jacob 
Copeland, Matthew 
Cupp, Ben 
Cusson-Walker, John 
Evans, Blake 
Garrett, Kyle 
Garrett, Trevor 
Hone, Devin 
Lawson, River 
Lawson, Tyler 
Lindsey, Audreyana 
Lindsey, Triston 
Mckee, Chris 
Powers, Johnnie 
Shriner, Caleb 
Stephens, Jaine 
Stephens, Michael  
Watson, Jayden 
Watson, Jon 
Watson, Payton  
West, Savannah 
Wolfarth, Daniel 
Woolforth, Daniel 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Brofford, Robert 
X Caleb, Siler 

Halcomb, Luke 
Hall, Lucas 
Jared, Wilson 

X Jones, Brandt 
Lawson, Spencer 
Lawson, Tyler 
Logan, Keaton 
Powers, David 

X Siler, Caleb 
Wilson, Jared  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Clear, Hannah 
Collins, Jodie 
Cooper, Emma 
Cooter, Johnna 
Cox, Anastaisa 
Ellison, Brandi 

X Estes, Abbey 
X Haddix, Andrea 
X Irons, Amanda 

Lawson, Brooklyn 
X Lawson, Kaitlyn 
X Nichols, Gracie 
X Noe, Charlotte 
X Rose, Paige 

Ross, Morgan 
Shelley, Rachel 
Siler, Kaitlyn 
Smith, Savannah 
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X Sulfridge, Jackie 
Sydney, Begley 
Vanover, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Blankenship, Thor 
Bowling, Jason 
Bryant, Jesse 
Caldwell, Austin 
Coffey, Cody 
Davis, Darren 

X Downs, Tyler 
Edmisten, Kyle 
Evans, Blake 
Green, Jimmy  
Harlan, Brandon 

X Jackson, Tristan 
Jarboe, Conner 
Justice, Noah 
Partin, Jared 
Prewitt, Tanner 
Rains, Caleb 
Shelton, Tyler 
Watson, Jonathon 
Wilson, Dylan 
Wohlfarth, Luke  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Blake 
Carr, Jarrett 
Downs, Tyler 

X Jackson, Nathan 
Johnson, Cameron 
Lambdin, Logan  
Lawson, Brian  Tyler
Lawson, Zach 
Powell, Chandler 
Rains, Caleb 
Richardson, Josh 

X Rose, Cameron 
Sasko, Johnathan 
Tan, Christian 
Thornton, Jimmy  
Wilson, Dylan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Anderson, Mariah 
Baker, Channing 
Bolton, Sarah 
Clear, Hannah 
Faulkner, Meleah 

X Flannery, Erica 
Frazier, Kaelie  

X Grubb, Haley 
Hill, Amber  
Kinder, Destiny  

X Lawson, Danielle 
Lawson, Kaitlyn 
Lawson, Kayla  
Lawson, Lindi Kate
Nichols, Gracie 
Petrey, Hannah 
Rains, Hannah 

X Smallwood, Brailey 
Smith, MacKenzie 

X Vanderpool, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson, Tyler 
Asher, Hunter  
Bollmer, Nick 
Caldwell, Austin 
Campbell, Jeremy 
Chaffman, Joseph  
Conchas, Blake 
Cooper, Isaac  
Davenport, Trey 
Dingess, Matthew 
Estep, Andrew 
Evans, Blake 
Garrett, Kyle 
Jackson, Nathan 
Keltner, Drew 
Kirk, Dylan 
Lambdin, Logan  
Lawson, Tyler 
Logsdon, Zachary 
McIntosh, Peyton 
Meadors, Jared 
Mullis, Darren 
Parks, Montana 
Powers, Johnnie 
Roberts, Lathen 
Rose, Cameron 
Sexton, Colton 
Shriner, Caleb 
Strunk, Drew 
Swain, Dawson 
Taylor, Devin 
Walsh, Chris  
White, Matthew 
Wilson, Dylan 
Woolforth, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Barrett, Alexis 
Bolton, Sarah 
Bunch, Breanna  

X Canada, Kyla  
Clear, Hannah 
Elliott, Lauren 
Faulkner, Meleah 
Johnson, Sherry 
Kinder, Destiny  

Lawson, Kaitlyn 
McKiddy, Rachael 
Moses, Ashley 

X Parks, Kaitlin 
Waddell, Kayla 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bollmer, Nick 
Broyles, Zach 
Collette, Montana 
Culler, Zach 
Cupp, Austin 
Gibbs, Aaron 
Gibbs, Peyton 
Hensley, Craig 

X Hone, Deron 
Langford, Noah 
Lawson, Tyler 

X Malloy, Jarod 
Patel, Neel  
Paul, Tyson 
Perry, Robert 

X Prater, Stevie 
Rains, Josh 
Rivera, Seth 
Sharpe, Christian 
Terry, Dylan 
Vaughn, Bradley 
Watson, Jon 
Watson, Payton  
Wilson, Luke  
Wynn, Jarod 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barton, Raeanne 
X Broyles, Madison 
X Bush, Chelsey 
X Canada, Jodie 

Carter, Holly 
Dennis-Bay, Lilly 
Gilley, Haven 
Hamblin, Haley 

X Jones, Allison 
X Lawson, Brooklyn 

Morningstar, Tori 
Olephant, Jacqueline 
Schupanitz, Carolann 
Shepherd, Lauren E
Siler, Hope 
Stephens, Jaine 
Taylor, Madison 
West, Savannah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Barton, Emily Grace
Bell, Katelyn 

X Bolton, Kelsey 
Bunch, Breanna  
Chaffman, Ashlee 
Conlin, Kaylee 
Dollar, Lorissa 
Elliott, Lauren 
Farris, Megan 
Frazier, Kaelie  

X Hardin, Anna  
Helton, Katie 

X Hickey, Taryn 
Johnson, Sherry 
Lewis, Alexandra 
Meadors, Rachel 
Moses, Ashley 
Noe, Charlotte 
Parrott, Carmen  
Paul, Courtney  
Richardson, Laura 
Roe, Bailey 
Smith, Annie 
Smith, Brooklyn 
Smith, MacKenzie 

X Sweet, Erin 
Tackett, Tasha 

X Vanderpool, Emily 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bowling, Devin 
Brooks, Jacob 

X Brown, Blake 
X Carr, Jarrett 

Faulkner, Zach 
Graham, Kyle 
Hunter, Jared 

X Lambdin, Logan  
Lawson, Brian  Tyler
Potter, Trae 
Powell, Chandler 
Rains, Caleb 

X Rose, Cameron 
X Tan, Christian 
X Wilson, Dylan 

Wohlfarth, Luke  

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

X Anderson, Mariah 
Baker, Channing 
Bolton, Sarah 
Faulkner, Meleah 

X Flannery, Erica 
X Grubb, Haley 

Hill, Amber  
X Lawson, Danielle 
X Lawson, Kaitlyn 
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Lawson, Kayla  
Lawson, Lindi Kate
Petrey, Hannah 
Rains, Hannah 

X Smallwood, Brailey 
Smith, MacKenzie 

Freshman
Football

Anderson, Tyler 
Cooper, Isaac  
Dingess, Matthew 
Evans, Blake 
Keltner, Drew 
Kirk, Dylan 
Lambdin, Logan  
Lawson, Tyler 
Logsdon, Zachary 
McIntosh, Peyton 
Meadors, Jared 
Mullis, Darren 
Parks, Montana 
Powers, Johnnie 
Roberts, Lathen 
Rose, Cameron 
Sexton, Colton 
Shriner, Caleb 
Strunk, Drew 
Swain, Dawson 
Taylor, Devin 
Walsh, Chris  
Wilson, Dylan 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barton, Emily Grace
X Bunch, Breanna  

Chaffman, Ashlee 
Conlin, Kaylee 
Farris, Megan 
Frazier, Kaelie  
Helton, Katie 

X Meadors, Rachel 
X Moses, Ashley 
X Parrott, Carmen  

Paul, Courtney  
X Roe, Bailey 

Smith, Brooklyn 
Smith, MacKenzie 


